
Wednesday, August 1OXA2dVANGANYE
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Murpny),
featuring From My American Cook Book10.
2 Tapestries

of Life10.1 Theatrette
Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Tenors11. O Piano Rhythms11.16 Sound Track

11.30 Chorus, Please11.45 South of the Border
412. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: FarmWithout a.Name (NZBS)6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 The Marton Programme7. 0 Victor Silvester
7.15 Famous Fortunes
7.30 The Olympic Flame
8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale8.3 A Life of Bliss (BBC)8.32 News and Notes from the Alex-ander Library=. Life and Songs of George Gersh-win
9. 4 Alias Dusty Logan9.30 In Concert Sing9.45 Death Takes Smal] Bites10. O London Studio Melodies (BBC)10.30 Close down

OXN sso NELSON,1340 ke 224 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 The Far Country10.45 Portia Faces Life
14. 0 Stars on Parade12. 0 Close down2.0 p.m. Melody Time
2.27 Rugby Commentar Golden Bay-Motueka vy.
(From Rugby Park, Motueka)

4. 0 Military Bandstand4.30 The Andre Kostelanetz Programme |5. 0 Music of George Gershwin
5.45 Children’s Corner: Storytime forJuniors
6. 0 Light and Lively
8.45 World Concert Orchestra
7. 0 The Olympic Plame
7.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest (first broad:cast)
8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.25 Recordings from the 1956 pasBand Contest
No Greater Love ‘gfe9.30 Schubert : :

Edwin. Fischer (piano)Moments Musicaux, Op. 94Herta Glaz (contralto)Four Songs
Joseph Szigeti (violin) and Carlo Bus-sotti (piano)
Rondo Brillant in B Minor, Op. 7010.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ka 434 m.= a.m. Excerpts from Popular Suites10. O Music While You Work

10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Music of Harold Arlen:David Rose’s Orchestra
141. 0 Mainly for Women: Let’s Talk It
ver
14.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Love in aLighthouse, by G. R. Gilbert (NZBS);Doing the Flowers with Barry Ferguson
(NZBS)

2.30 Music While You Work3.0
# Classical Hour | 2

kreisieriana; Op. 16 SchumannThese Things Shall Be Ireland
Toccata GigoutSaeta Torres4. 0 Short Story: Lies My Father Told
Me, by Ted Allan (CBC) (To be re-peated from-3YC on Sunday at 8,5 p.m.)4.15 Light and Lively
6.15 Children’s Session(For details ven 2YA)
5.45 The Voices of Walter Schumann6. 0 Light’ Musie4 Addington Stock Market Report oe

¥

SYA Studio Orchestra, conducted' by Hans Colombi
i fobesspous Kr eleNo. 3

;

Liebesli Kreisler
Legend, Op. 4% Wieniawski. Valse Lente. "85 SchubertErotik,Op, 4g 0No. 6

*

Grieg

. 2 Sports (Brian
ala
(ABE)‘ wson 9s Again8.38 Book Shop i

|

ramme of Comedy and Song by Jennyoward (British comedienne)
: (NZBS) (YA, 3YZ link)
: 9.30 Accordion Time with Enso -Toppano(NZBS) (YA, 3YZ link
9.45 Noel Coward Melodies GeorgesTzipine’s Orchestra
|

10. 0 Scientific Contributions to Love
Songs
(10.146 Light Arrangements for Piano and
: Orchestra
|

10.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
:

|
9.15 Let’s Get On With It: A pro-
;

10.46 Five Hungarian Dances Brahms
Close down

SY¢ CHRISTCHURCH960 ke
Op.m. Concert Hour7. 0 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 3 in D Major, Op. 18, No.
3 Beethoven

7.30 N.Z. Music Society in London
Cecile Davies (Auckland soprano) with
Mary Richards (Wellington pianist)Hark, the Echoing Air
Secresy’s song (Faerie Queen)Purcell-Moffat
Shirley Carter (Wellington pianist)Amberley Wild Brooks ireland
Scherzo No, 2 in B Minor, Op. 31

ChopinBridget Leuchan, of Christchurch, readsTwo Sonnets by ShakespeareCecile Davies (Auckland soprano) withMary Richards (Wellington pianist)Ave Maria HeadThe Bee Saundersa Se
7 by courtesy of BBC)3YC link)8. 0 BBC Worid Theatre: Antony andCleopatra, based on Glen Byam Shaw's

Shakespeare Memorial Theatre Produc-tions, with incidental music by AnthonyHopkins
During _an interval at 9.0 p.m., ElleenJoyce (piano) will play Sonata in Cc
Minor, Op. 13 (Pathetique), by Beet-hoven)
10.41 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,with Thurston Dart (harpsichord)ree Grosso in B Minor, Op. 6,{2 Handel1. o down

SKC,160 k
>
JIMARU,,,Br EMetodies9.esdam. Our» is ah ;. Kay),featuring A Word:‘Tron

: 43:". Housewives’ Requests:10.15" My Other Love... Set10.30 Mystery Stable
410.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley ‘Street11.0 At the Console11.15. Richard Tauber Sings11.30 Morning Melodies12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listéners
6, 0. Waltzes You Love.6.15 Continental Call: Georges Guetary
6.30 Light Orchestras6.45 Join in and Sing7. 0 Piano Playtime with Malcolm
Lockyer745 Melodies on. Mierogroove. The Olympic Flame8.0 Farmers’? Weekly Ad Service8.10 Guilty Party (BBC

8.40 Keith Tonks (counter-tenor
Cottage by the Lea Farrelly

; Nut Brown Ale MurrayWhen the Heather Gleams like Stardust Grant
Drinking Song RombergAt the End of the Dav O'Keefe(Studio)3 Musically Yours32 Latest on Record
O The World Concert Orchestra and' 10

; Assisting Vocalists
| 10.3 Close down

SYZ 920 ke 326 m.
9.45a.m. Morning Star
1/10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Werk
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Let's

:
Talk It Over

} 41.30 Morning Concert
| 2. Op.m. Symphony Series:

9
9
1

1

/ Symphony Nos 2a%n b, Op. 4%
Sibelius

; 3. 0 Musie While You Work
}3.30 A Variety of Instrnments'4.0 The Burtons of Banner street
4.45 Melody for Strings6.15 Children’s Session’ (for details see
5.45 Notable New Zealand Trees (NZBS
6. 0 smoky Dawson

| 7.16 The Fall of Hong Kong, by RalphGoodwin (NZBS)
83YZ Hit Parade
Sports Digest ‘Brian luss)

(NZBSBS)

Book Shop (NZBS)15 Let’s Get On With It: A pro-gramme of Comedy and Song by JennyHoward (British comedienne)(NZBS (YA, 3YZ link)
| 9.30 Accordion Time with Enso Toppano
' (NZBS)) 4Y¥A,o 8YZ link)
| 9.45 Picture Parade (BRC)90.16 Songs of Richard Strauss
19.30 Close down

‘fy. DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m
9.30 am. The Legend of Kathie Warren
-698.45 Music While You Work
10.20) =Devotional service10.46 Topics for Women: Let's Talk It

3
8. 0

8.18 Peter Dawson Sings Again (ABC:8.38
9

Over41.30 Morning Concert
.Geza Anda (piany)

Carhaval, Op, 9 Schumann—Chicago Symphony Woodwind QuintetBallet Music: La souree
Delibes arr. Fields2.0 p.m. Famous Choirs2.30 Musie While You Work

3.15 The Citadel
3.30 Classical HourViolin Sonata No, 10 fn G, Op. 96Songs

;
/

Serenade in D. Op. 25 Beethoven|4.30 The Ames Brothers {

4.45 Rudolf Friml (piano) ;5.0 Tea Table Tunes ot teva ts /

eae Ae
Children’s Session (for details see» ’

6. 0 The Andre bhostelanetz Orchestra
6.50 Burnside Stock Market Report
7.15 Jose [turbi (piano
7.30 Dunedin Fortress Salvation ArmyBand (from the Fortréss8.0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ) (NZBS)8.18 Peter Dawson Sings Again (ABC)8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)9.15 Let’s Get On With It: A programme of Comedy and Song by Jenny
Howard (British comedienne)NZBS) (YA, BYZ tink
9.30 Time with Enso Toppano(NZBS CYA, BY¥Zrclink)
9.45 Raw Material: William Adams
Anjin Sama, a talk by Reve-G. A. Naylor

(NZBS)
10. 0 Les Eleart’s Orchestra10.30 World of Jazz \41.20 Close downMaa le
5.0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie7.0 The Virtuosi di Roma
Symphony in vb, Op. 18, No. 2

Clementi
7.14 Harold Gomberg (oboe), Felix Galimir (violin), Gabriel Banat (viola) and
Alexander kouguell (cello)
Quartet in F, K.370 Mozart

7.30 BBC World Theatre: Antony and
Cleopatra, by William Shakespeare, basedou Glen Byam shaw’s Shakespeare
Memorial Theatre production. The ineidental musie is cemposed by Anthony
Hopkins (There will be an interyal at
8.30. during which the\Marche Carac
teristique by Schubert will be plaved)10.0 The Concert Arts Orchestra
Three Gymnopedies Satie(10.10 Lola Bobesco (violin) with
Jacques Genty (piano)
Sonata in A. Op. 13 Faure

|
40.33 Mado Robin (s0prano) with theNew Symphony Orchestra
The Bell Song (Lakme) Delibes
Carnival of Venice Benedict

|} 10.456 The ABC Sydney Symphony Orches
/ tra
Scenes Pithoresques Massenet

|}11. 0 Close down

|
XD .20 DUNEDIN,
1/6. O p.m. Tunes of the Times
' 6.30 U.Y.M. Presemts; -hather Murray’s
Talk
45

m.

Hour of St. Francis
b ae| Smile Family
8. 0 Studio Hour
8.45 The Services. Present: Legion. ofFrontiersmen :

9. 0 Otago Hit Parade
Vya? Bringing Christ to the Nations

| 40. Kecent Releases10.30 Close down

AVL ANYERCARGHLL,
9.30 a.m. Vicior Young's Orchestra, with

|

Florence George (suprano) and RayTurver (plano)
10. 0 Peyotional service
10.18 The Burtons of Bunner ‘Street
/10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Womens session: Let's Talk ItOver-The Auckland Panel
11.30 Morning Concert
/ (For details see 4YA)(2. Op.m. The Evil Lady2.15

8

res Coucert Pieces, Op, 113 and
14
Duets, Op. 63
Seventeen Variations Serieuses, Op, 54
Cuppriceio in E Minor, Op. 81

Mendelssohn

;

:

3. 0 The Gracie Fields Show3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Music from Melbourne
(4.20 Rudolf Primi (piano)
4.465 hnelish Radio stars6.15 Children’s) Session

(Por details see 2YA)
5.45 Notable N.Z. Trees (NZBS)6.50 kramer und Wolmer (accordions)6.0 Recent Releases6.20 Pioneer Diary
Bis

|

The Old Coaching Days, by eAHall-Jones
7.30 Crystal Gazing
8. 0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ) (NZRS)8.18 Songs of the Prairie: Tex Ritter
and bis Western Group
8.30 Caledonian Pipe Band of Invercargill, Pipe Major D. B. Thomson

t (Studio)
9.15 Music for the Fireside, presentedby the Southern Ensemble. with RalphWesnev (baritone) (Studio)
9.45 Voices of Walter. Schumann10.0 Concert Hal14.20 Cliose aown ~-

KEITH TONKS gives a studio recitalat 8.40
tonight from 3XC

HERTA GLAZ presents songs by
Schubert from 2XN at 9.30 tonight


